
               UCF ABROAD ITINERARY 

Program: UCF in Germany: German Language & Culture

Dates: July 1 - July 29, 2018

Flight Airline & Number TBD

Departure Time from MCO TBD

Flight Arrival Time TBD

Day 1

Day Sunday, July 1, 2018

Accommodation 

Campus Viva

Address: Baierbrunner Str. 44, 81379 München, Germany

Phone Number: +49 89 242280

Itinerary 
• Students arrive in Munich 

• Airport transportation to accomodation will be provided for suggested arrival group flight

Day 2

Day Monday, July 2, 2018

Itinerary • City Tour - Munich Center (Session 1)

Day 3

Day Tuesday, July 3, 2018

Itinerary • Tour - Nymphenburg Castle & Parks

Day 5

Day Thursday, July 5, 2018

Itinerary • Tour - Museum Quarter -OR- Munich Center (Session 2)

Day 6

Day Friday, July 6, 2018

Itinerary • Tour - Olympia Park/Tower

Day 7

Day Saturday, July 7, 2018

Itinerary • Tour - The castles of King Ludwig II 

Day 10

Day Tuesday, July 10, 2018

Itinerary • Picnic on the River Isar

Day 12

Day Thursday, July 12, 2018

Itinerary • Tour - Bicycle tour along the river 

Suggested Arrival Group Flight

If you arrive on this flight, group transportation will be provided to your lodging. 

For all other flights besides the listed below, students are solely responsible for their own transportation.

To book this flight, please follow the link: 



Day 14

Day Saturday, July 14, 2018

Itinerary • Day Trip to Chiemgau via private motor coach

Day 17

Day Tuesday, July 17, 2018

Itinerary • Tour - Town Museum Munich -OR- Old Pinakothek

Day 19

Day Thursday, July 19, 2018

Itinerary • Tour - University Quarter & White Rose Museum

Day 21

Day Saturday, July 21, 2018

Itinerary • Tour - Dachau Concentration Camp

Day 24

Day Tuesday, July 24, 2018

Itinerary • Tour - Town Tour Kingdom Bavaria

Day 26

Day Thursday, July 26, 2018

Itinerary • Tour - Deutsches Museum

Day 27

Day Friday, July 27, 2018

Itinerary • End of course party

Day 28

Day Saturday, July 28, 2018

Itinerary • Travel to Neuschwanstein Castle via private motor coach  (includes admission and guided tour)

Day 29

Day Sunday, July 29, 2018

Itinerary 
• Check out of accomodations 

• Transfer to airport for departure (students must organize on their own)

Your program has concluded. 

No matter where your next adventure leads, safe travels!


